Pete Grayson

Curriculum Vitae

Contact

0411 555 020
Melbourne, Australia
pete@petegrayson.com
www.petegrayson.com

Professional Experience

= Editor, Colourist, VFX Artist, DOP, Animator. REELArts. 2011 — Present

= Post Production Supervisor, Editor, VFX Artist. SBS, Youth Week series. 2016 & 2017
= Editor, DOP, Director — Freelance, Canberra & Melbourne 1996 —2006

» Producer, Director, Editor — Images Online, Canberra, 1999 — 2000

Teaching Experience

= VCA School of Film & TV, Tutor (Summer/Winter School, Teenflix) 2012-15
= VCA School of Film & TV, Guest Lecturer (Foundation Course) 2011-15
» Box Hill Senior Secondary College, VCE Visual Arts Teacher, 2007-2011
=  Open Channel, Lecturer & Tutor (Cert Il in Film & TV), 2007-2011 (Via BHSSC)
=  VCA School of Film & TV, Guest Lecturer & Tutor (Post-Graduate &
Foundation Courses) 2002 —2004
= VCA, Open Program, Course Coordinator / Lecturer, 2003
= Box Hill Art Institute, Guest Lecture, Producing and Directing, 2012
= University of Canberra, Film & TV Tutor, 1999 & 2000

Education/Qualifications

= Certificate in Colour Grading in Resolve — Color Grading Central (Certified) - 2019
» Post-Graduate Diploma in Education, University of Melbourne, 2006

= Post-Graduate Diploma in Film & TV, Victorian College of the Arts, 2001

= Bachelor of Arts in Media (Film & TV), University of Canberra, 1998

=  Cert IV in Training and Assessment, Box Hill Institute,2015

= Certificate in Digital Photography, Short Course, Holmesglen TAFE 2008

= Certificate in Directing, Victorian College of the Arts, Summer School, 2000

= Certificate in Sound Engineering, National Recording Studios, 1991
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Marcel de Quadros — Producer, GTB (Ford Aus), 0412 585 278, mdequadros@prismteam.com
Andrew Belk — Producer/Director, Beastie Productions, 0434 512 513, agbelk@gmail.com
Marcelo Zerwes — Producer, RMIT, 0430 992 099, marcelo.zerwes@rmitonline.edu.au

Digital Skills

Referees
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Mini - Bio

Pete is an editor, colourist and visual effects specialist with over 20 years of professional
filmmaking experience. He currently works with companies such as Ford, Canon, Samsung,
World Vision, RMIT and APRA-AMCQOS on a multitude of productions. He has also worked on
various televisions shows at channels 7, 9, 10, the ABC & SBS. Examples of Pete’s work can be

seen at petegrayson.com.

Editor & Colourist Credits

EDITOR
Project Client/Production Company Type Year
Intermission Susannah Collins Films Short Film 2020
Ford Mustang Ford & GTB Promo 2020
R-Spec Teaser
Ford Leaders Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Ford Performance Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Hype Reel
Ford — Everest Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Ford Wildtrak Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Roller Shutter
Ford Transit Sport Ford & GTB Web Ad 2019
Ford CEO Ford & GTB Corporate 2019
Ford Supercars Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Ford Kuga Ford & GTB Web Ad 2019
Ford Ranger Ford & GTB Web Ad 2019
Hype Reel Teaser
Ford Ranger XLT Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Walkaround
Ford Ranger Wildtrak Ford & GTB Promo 2019
Walkaround
Artificial Intelligence RMIT Educational Series 2019
Emerging Tech RMIT Educational Series 2019
Customer Experience RMIT Educational Series 2019
Agile Project RMIT Educational Series 2019
Management
Star Kids World Vision Corporate 2019
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Project
Child’s Video
Business Insider

1000 Girls - 40 Hour
Famine

Tony Rinaudo

From Sent Ash to
Dancing Ground

Haunted Walk
Artificial Intelligence
Marketing Analytics
Customer Experience
Agile

Rohingya Refugee

Appeal - 30sec

Rohingya Refugee
Appeal - 15 sec

1000 Girls - 40 Hour
Famine - 30sec

1000 Girls - 40 Hour
Famine - 15sec

Ford Ranger Raptor
Northern Territory

Ford Ranger Raptor
New Zealand

Ford Ranger Raptor
New Zealand

40 Hour Famine
World Youth

Planetshakers
Multiplying Gift
Appeal

Ford Ranger Raptor
Powertrain

Ford Ranger Raptor
Design Centre

Ford Mustang
Proving Ground

Ford Ranger Raptor
Launch

Client/Production Company

World Vision

World Vision

World Vision

World Vision

Maéva Spyropolous

Vinson Productions

RMIT

RMIT

RMIT

RMIT

World Vision

World Vision

World Vision

World Vision

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

World Vision

World Vision

World Vision

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

Type
Web Content
Corporate

TVC

Documentary

Short Film

Short Film

Educational Series
Educational Series
Educational Series
Educational Series

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

Promo

TVC

Cinema Ad

Promo

Promo

Promo

Promo

Promo

TVC

Promo

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



Project

Ford Ranger Raptor
DNA

Ford Ranger Raptor
Hero

Ford Ranger Raptor
Suspension

Reduce Gender-
Based Violence

Disaster Risk
Reduction

Partnerships in
Agriculture

Livelihoods in the
Pacific

Better Food Better
Health

Stop TB Project

Songmakers
Conference

Mia Salsjo - Modes of

Translation

Ford Escape Launch

Ford Escape Promo

Citizens Jury

FYW WA

Ferrari

Youth Week
Amy M

Youth Week
Aliko

Youth Week
Amy W

Youth Week
Mfuame

Youth Week
Grace

Royal Children’s
Hospital Video

Capsized

Grub

Client/Production Company

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

Ford - JWT

World Vision Australia

World Vision Australia

World Vision Australia

World Vision Australia

World Vision Australia

World Vision Australia

APRA-AMCOS

National Gallery of Victoria

Ford — JWT

Ford — JWT

Beastie Productions

Beastie Productions

Ferrari - Zagame

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

U-Man Productions

Lifesaving Victoria

Lifesaving Victoria

Type

Promo

Promo

Promo

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Corporate

Video Installation

Promo

Corporate

NGO Film

NGO Film

Ad Series

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Corporate

TVC

TVC

Year

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016



Project

Quick Dip
Exotic Limo App
Passage of Flick
Songmakers

Inspiration

Songmakers
Students

Songmakers
Rehearsal

Mum’s Place
Journey of a Song
Youth Week

Taz

Youth Week
Caitlin

Youth Week
Atak

Youth Week
Anthony

Youth Week
Steph

Heart

JIFF Trailer

Nappy Collective
Mothers & Daughters

Songmakers
Producers

Songmakers Edu
Clips

Purple

65 Million Years
AFC China

AFC 14

AFC 14 Promo

AFC 13

Client/Production Company
Lifesaving Victoria

Exotic Limo

Vinson Productions

APRA-AMCOS

APRA-AMCOS

APRA-AMCOS

Brigid Canny Productions
APRA-AMCOS

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

Jasmine Nelson

Jewish International Film Festival

Nappy Collective NGO

Dimelow Productions

APRA-AMCOS

APRA-AMCOS

Domini Marshall
Real Dinosaurs

Australian Fighting
Championships

Australian Fighting
Championships

Australian Fighting
Championships

Australian Fighting
Championships

Type

TVC

Corporate

Short Film

Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Music Video

Trailer

Corporate

Documentary

Corporate

Corporate

Short Film

Web Ad

Promo

Television Event

Ad

Television Event

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015



Project
AFC 13 Promo

AFC 12

AFC 12 Promo

CDFG

Comet

Start Something

Wheelchair

Basketball

Fresh Faced Friday

Role Model Society

Careers Open Day

Dance Crew

Fortnightly Fort Night

Hey Buddy

Just For Kicks

Multipride

Sustainability

Ladies & Gentlemen
Song Makers

Lior

Dulux

Muso’s in Residence

Client/Production Company

Australian Fighting
Championships

Australian Fighting
Championships

Australian Fighting
Championships

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Death By Six
APRA-AMCOS
ABC / Lior
Atlantis Digital

APRA-AMCOS

Type

Ad

Television Event

Ad

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Music Video

Corporate

Concert

TVC

Corporate

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014



Project

Intermission

Home Solutions
Series

Ford Mustang R-
Spec Teaser

Ford Leaders

Ford — Everest

Ford Wildtrak
Roller Shutter

Ford CEO

Ford Ranger
Hype Reel Teaser

Ford Ranger XLT
Walkaround

Ford Ranger Wildtrak
Walkaround

From Sent Ash to
Dancing Ground

This Song
Michael Waugh

Tony Rinaudo

Dumb Boy
Francesca Gonzales

Haunted Walk
Artificial Intelligence
Emerging Tech
Customer Experience
Agile Project

Management

Star Kids

Toys R Us
Explorers

Toys R Us
Doctor

Toys R Us
Pirate

Client/Production Company

Susannah Collins Films

About Bob

Ford & GTB

Ford & GTB
Ford & GTB

Ford & GTB

Ford & GTB

Ford & GTB

Ford & GTB

Ford & GTB

Maéva Spyropolous

Vinson Productions

World Vision

Charles Alexander Films

Vinson Productions

RMIT

RMIT

RMIT

RMIT

World Vision

Hobby Warehouse

Hobby Warehouse

Hobby Warehouse

COLOURIST

Type
Short Film

TVC

Promo

Promo

Promo

Promo

Corporate

Web Ad

Promo

Promo

Short Film

Music Video

Biopic

Music Video

Short Film

Educational Series

Educational Series

Educational Series

Educational Series

Corporate

TVC

TVC

TVC

Year

2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019



Project Client/Production Company Type Year

Fly With Me Susannah Collins Films Music Video 2019
The Printer Convention

From Sent Ash to Maéva Spyropolous Trailer 2019
Dancing Ground

The Hollow Way Melrose Films Short Film 2018
Liptember Momentary TVC 2018
Kitten Fish Vinson Productions Short Film 2018
Artificial Intelligence RMIT Educational Series 2018
Marketing Analytics RMIT Educational Series 2018
Customer Experience RMIT Educational Series 2018
Agile RMIT Educational Series 2018
1000 Girls - 40 Hour World Vision TVC 2018
Famine - 30sec

1000 Girls - 40 Hour World Vision TVC 2018
Famine - 15sec

Ford Ranger Raptor Ford - JWT Promo 2018
Northern Territory

Ford Ranger Raptor Ford - JWT TVC 2018
New Zealand

Ford Ranger Raptor Ford - JWT Cinema Ad 2018
New Zealand

Ford Ranger Raptor Ford - JWT Promo 2018
Powertrain

Ford Ranger Raptor Ford - JWT Promo 2018
Design Centre

Ford Mustang Ford - JWT TVC 2018
Proving Ground

Ford Raptor Ranger Ford - JWT Promo 2018
Launch

Ford Raptor Ranger Ford - JWT Promo 2018
DNA

Ford Raptor Ranger Ford - JWT Promo 2018
Hero

Ford Raptor Ranger Ford - JWT Promo 2018
Suspension

From Sent Ash to Maéva Spyropolous Trailer 2017
Dancing Ground

Power Down Bradley Murray Short Film 2017
Ruby’s Balloon Billy Minshull-Gardner Short Film 2017
Charles Alexander Charles Alexander DOP Showreel 2017



Project

Youth Week
Amy M

Youth Week
Aliko

Youth Week
Amy W

Youth Week
Mfuame

Heart
Capsized
Grub
Quick Dip

Youth Week
Taz

Youth Week
Caitlin

Youth Week
Atak

Youth Week
Anthony

Youth Week

Steph

CDFG

Comet

Start Something
Wheelchair
Basketball

Fresh Faced Friday
Role Model Society
Careers Open Day
Dance Crew
Fortnightly Fort Night

Hey Buddy

Just For Kicks

Client/Production Company

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

Jasmine Nelson

Lifesaving Victoria
Lifesaving Victoria
Lifesaving Victoria

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

SBS / FYA Co-Production

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Foundation for Young
Australians

Type

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Music Video

TVC

TVC

TVC

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Documentary

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014



2014

Multipride Foundation for Young Documentary
Australians

Sustainability Foundation for Young Documentary 2014
Australians

Ladies & Gentlemen Death By Six Music Video 2014

Before 2014 Pete has hundreds of roles in Cinematography, VFX, Producing, AD Dept,
Lighting, Sound and Composing.
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